Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung 3-Waffen-Wertung Schitzenklasse

Platz
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en
am 13. September in Goslar

Schitze
Richter,

Wiistefeld,

Schweppe,

Feisel,

Gebhardt,

Christiansmeyer,

Branding,

Bauer,

Clausing,

Juhne,

Brawer,

Pella,

Schaper,

Niens,

Hartmut

Alois

Jurgen

Jan

Manfred

Norbert

Christian

Klaus

Axel

Thomas

Konrad

Sebastian

Henning

Frank

Sparkasse

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

Spk Duderstadt

Spk. Minden-Liibbecke

Spk. Minden-Libbecke

Spk. Minden-Liibbecke

Spk Paderborn

Spk. Nienburg

Spk Bad Kissingen

KSK Bersenbriick

Spk Géttingen

Spk Osnabriick

Spk Géttingen

Spk Géttingen

Spk Goslar/Harz

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

97,4
98,2
91,0

91,0
97,1
91,6

88,9
93,8
88,6

94,9
96,8
76,8

97,9
97,9
84,3

86,5
95,3
89,2

88,6
92,6
79,8

80,6
91,6
94,7

84,4
90,5
95,1

85,4
91,7
83,1

82,7
97,7
82,3

98,8
92,9
77,5

90,0
93,3
80,1

72,1
97,0
82,5

Ergebnis

97,4
99,4
89,0

96,2
95,8
98,0

93,6
100,2
94,8

92,6
99,5
91,1

87,7
96,6
85,5

88,2
95,8
93,6

90,9
100,6
85,9

89,7
84,1
95,5

82,1
95,2
87,7

85,2
98,2
90,4

82,1
97,7
89,5

87,1
94,4
79,8

91,7
100,3
73,3

84,7
97,0
89,3

572,4 Rg.

569,7 Rg.

559,9 Rg.

551,7 Rg.

549,9 Rg.

548,6 Rg.

538,4 Rg.

536,2 Rg.

535,0 Rg.

534,0 Rg.

532,0 Rg.

530,5 Rg.

528,7 Rg.

522,6 Rg.



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Ertl,

Jegerczyk,

Wedemeyer,

Reufs,

Zwingmann,

Burges,

Schreiner,

Eick,

Becker,

Holzheimer,

Warneke,

Mischler,

Dresselt,

Zehe,

Luttmer,

Thiel,

Donecke,

Reiner

Martin

Heiko

Christian

Bodo

Georg

Uwe

Andreas

Heinrich

Armin

Stephan

Jens-Peter

Gerhard

Michael

Heinz

Andreas

Mario

Spk. Niederbayern-Mitte

Spk Duderstadt

Spk ScheelRel

Spk Bad Kissingen

Kasseler Spk

Spk Fichtelgebirge

Spk. Nienburg

KSK Bersenbriick

Spk Paderborn

Spk Bad Kissingen

Spk Unna

Harzsparkasse

Kasseler Spk

Spk Bad Kissingen

KSK Bersenbriick

KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln

Harzsparkasse

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

82,3
87,0
87,8

86,2
86,4
78,3

89,1
94,7
80,4

88,7
88,2
78,2

85,7
75,3
85,8

82,7
83,6
88,0

84,1
79,2
75,6

82,7
94,1
71,1

86,8
90,0
71,2

93,7
87,6
80,2

76,7
88,0
87,8

74,0
86,2
91,0

79,9
89,5
77,4

93,3
87,4
72,1

85,8
98,7
61,7

76,3
96,5
73,8

62,9
85,3
89,3

83,7
91,2
89,3

97,8
92,5
79,6

83,5
97,8
75,0

89,7
93,6
80,8

86,5
87,9
88,2

82,5
86,6
84,9

83,3
96,7
88,9

87,2
93,6
76,0

88,2
91,9
75,5

97,1
81,4
63,0

76,4
88,8
83,4

80,5
89,9
78,4

77,8
97,1
77,0

91,9
70,8
83,0

85,4
96,4
63,8

70,8
94,0
67,3

58,7
92,4
88,4

521,3 Rg.

520,8 Rg.

520,5 Rg.

519,2 Rg.

509,4 Rg.

508,3 Rg.

507,8 Rg.

504,7 Rg.

503,6 Rg.

503,0 Rg.

501,1 Rg.

500,0 Rg.

498,7 Rg.

498,5 Rg.

491,8 Rg.

478,7 Rg.

4770 Rg.



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44,

45,

Wellen,

Barg,

Bobbert,

Mecklenburg,

Wittenbrink,

Dieckhoff,

Gruschwitz,

Guckel,

Krack,

Becker,

Volker,

Greuel,

Marquard,

Hommel,

Hans-Jurgen

Holger

Rainer

Frank

Andreas

Claus

Ralf

Michael

Michael

Siegfried

Hans-Geord

Rainer

Eginhard

Dieter

Spk Paderborn

Spk. Nienburg

Spk Unna

KSK Bersenbriick

Spk Paderborn

Spk ScheelRel

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

Harzsparkasse

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

Spk Goslar/Harz

Kasseler Spk

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK
LP

7
86,2
70,9

63,1
84,4
72,6

92,4
87,1
53,9

64,2
93,7
66,6

71,0
80,3
75,1

62,6
90,4
82,0

62,4
86,5
75,9

54,2
87,6
84,8

70,9
93,4
54,2

71,1
77,6
59,4

58,0
85,7
51,7

68,1
914
355

61,6
80,2
51,9

53,3
82,3
15,6

78,8
85,4
7

70,2
84,9
91,6

87,1
90,5
53,9

75,9
90,0
70,2

82,6
75,0
74,7

60,1
90,4
63,4

60,6
83,3
77,0

63,9
82,7
72,4

72,3
92,1
48,2

72,9
80,3
68,0

70,7
80,9
58,1

54,6
72,8
55,9

51,1
68,1
53,9

49,6
87,0
44,1

476,7 Rg.

466,8 Rg.

464,9 Rg.

460,6 Rg.

458,7 Rg.

448,9 Rg.

4457 Rg.

4456 Rg.

431,1 Rg.

4293 Rg.

405,1 Rg.

378,3 Rg.

366,8 Rg.

331,9 Rg.



	3er Schützen

